HUMAN RACE 5K
SAT OCT 1, 2016, JACKSONVILLE FL....OVERCAST, COOLER WITH LOW HUMIDITY
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Bib #
909
916
158
708
151
705
912
913
706
704
156
915
157
709
713
714
199
123
144
191
904
715
117
907
711
115
712
109
200
702
914
918
703
906
910
917
108
192
710
147
701
908
193
197

Name

KRUEGER MICHELLE
HARTJE RICHARD
ELLINGTON MICHAEL
WIESE MATTHEW
SHUYA TERRY

REIS JOHN

PADLO JOE

GULLY MICHELLE
DEAL LAFAYETTE
BEAN DANIEL
EVANKO DENISE
JOHNSON MARK
ESQUILIN JULIO
MORINAGA RIKI
HURTT RANDY
BROWN JAI

GORNY CHADD
PADLO BRANDIE
WARD BRIAN
MAGNANTI GABRIELLE
TRAN TERRY

DEPAUL JOSEPH
PAISHON KRISTI
LOCKETTE LOLITA
KELLEM STEPHANIE
TILLIS TINA

HURTT LEE ANN
SAFFER AL
ESPOSITO-SERGE DEBRA
WEISSENFLUH AMBER
CUEVAS MARINA
WEST STACY
THAXTON BEE
VARNEY FELICIA
CAMPBELL SHERRI
CAMPBELL RICK
HERNANDEZ KENIA
CHILDERS CAROL
BROWN-JEFFERSON SHEILA
PEEK JAMES
THOMAS ZONNETTA
FILIPPELLI ELIZABETH
DADDARIO LEANN
EASON STEPHANIE

FINISH
19:19.9
21:16.5
22:33.5
22:35.6
22:50.2
22:51.6
24:03.1
24:43.0
24:48.6
24:56.7
25:05.3
25:31.2
26:05.5
26:19.7
26:34.2
28:20.7
28:44.8
29:09.8
29:40.7
29:45.7
30:31.4
30:40.3
32:41.3
34:58.0
35:03.2
36:33.5
37:25.0
37:47.6
40:05.5
40:06.1
40:29.4
40:32.0
42:31.0
43:40.2
44:05.0
44:05.1
44:17.2
47:24.8
49:10.2
49:32.8
51:46.0
57:02.3

1:31:49.4
1:31:49.5

Pace
5:31
6:05
6:27
6:27
6:31
6:32
6:52
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:10
7:17
7:27
7:31
7:35
8:06
8:13
8:20
8:29
8:30
8:43
8:46
9:20
9:59
10:01
10:27
10:41
10:48
11:27
11:27
11:34
11:35
12:09
12:29
12:36
12:36
12:39
13:33
14:03
14:09
14:47
16:18
26:14
26:14

Age
40
64
59
30
53
30
37
45
37
51
31
51
48
45
60
38
21
32
42
28
24
31
38
51
43
56
50
82
63
30
58
44
53
44
48
50
64
56
53
71
48
56
48
99

Gender
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Age Rank

1st 5K Female

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

1st MALE 30 - 39
1st MALE 50 - 59
2nd MALE 30 - 39
3rd MALE 30 - 39
2nd 5K Female

4th MALE 30 - 39
2nd MALE 50 - 59
1st FEMALE 30 - 39
3rd MALE 50 - 59
1st MALE 40 - 49
2nd MALE 40 - 49
1st MALE 60 - 69
5th MALE 30 - 39
1st MALE 20 - 29
2nd FEMALE 30 - 39
3rd MALE 40 - 49
1st FEMALE 20 - 29
2nd MALE 20 - 29
6th MALE 30 - 39
3rd FEMALE 30 - 39
1st FEMALE 50 - 59
1st FEMALE 40 - 49
2nd FEMALE 50 - 59
3rd FEMALE 50 - 59
1st MALE 70 and Over
1st FEMALE 60 - 69
4th FEMALE 30 - 39
4th FEMALE 50 - 59
2nd FEMALE 40 - 49
5th FEMALE 50 - 59
3rd FEMALE 40 - 49
4th FEMALE 40 - 49
4th MALE 50 - 59
2nd FEMALE 60 - 69
6th FEMALE 50 - 59
7th FEMALE 50 - 59
2nd MALE 70 and Ove
5th FEMALE 40 - 49
8th FEMALE 50 - 59
6th FEMALE 40 - 49
1st FEMALE UNKNOW



45
46
47
48
49
50

707
194
101
105
134
196

KRANCER MARK
DARTIGUENAVE MAGGY
SIRK MICHAEL

TERRELL MARTHA
WARD STEPHANIE
WIEST COLLEEN

1:31:49.5
1:31:49.9
1:31:50.0
1:31:51.3
1:31:53.9
1:31:54.0

26:14
26:14
26:14
26:15
26:15
26:15

99
42
44
49
42
99

T <<

1st MALE UNKNOWN
7th FEMALE 40 - 49
4th MALE 40 - 49

8th FEMALE 40 - 49
9th FEMALE 40 - 49
2nd FEMALE UNKNOW
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